AH3712
Document number: DS44464 Rev. 4 - 2
1 of 16
October 2025
© 2025 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AH3712
HIGH-VOLTAGE HIGH-SENSITIVITY HALL EFFECT LATCH

© 2025 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AH3712
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Package Code Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AH3712-P-B P SIP-3 (Bulk Pack) 1,000 Bulk
AH3712-SA-7 SA SOT23 (Type S) 3,000 7” Tape and Reel
AH3712-W-7 W SC59 3,000 7” Tape and Reel
AH3712A-P-B P SIP-3 (Bulk Pack) 1,000 Bulk
AH3712A-SA-7 SA SOT23 (Type S) 3,000 7” Tape and Reel
AH3712A-W-7 W SC59 3,000 7” Tape and Reel
AH3712B-SA-7 SA SOT23 (Type S) 3,000 7” Tape and Reel
Note: 12. Bulk is for SIP-3 Straight Lead.
AH3712 - XXX - X
PackingPackage
7 : Tape & Reel